×п
_
ш
9.71
м. 1
_
O.
ч.
AN I
ш
~
QΠ
•
-
m
11
_
пι
-
о.
-
•
-
_
а.
o.
_
O.
-
-0
-
ιαI
-
-
-
_
-
m
OI

Form PTO-1594 RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE U.S. Patent and Trademark Office		
Tab settings ⇔⇔ ♥ ▼ ▼	V V V	
To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks: Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof.		
Name of conveying party(ies): VPI Mirrex, LLC	Name and address of receiving party(les) Name: VPI Film, LLC Internal	
Individual(s) Association General Partnership Limited Partnership Corporation-State ✓ Other Limited Liability Company -Delaware Additional name(s) of conveying party(les) attached? Yes ✓ No 3. Nature of conveyance: Assignment Merger Security Agreement ✓ Change of Name Other	Address: P.O. Box 4200 Street Address: 1389 Schoolhouse Road City: Delaware City State: DE Zip: 19706-4200 Individual(s) citizenship Association General Partnership Limited Partnership Corporation-State V Other Limited Liability Company -Delaware If assignee is not domiciled in the United States, a domestic representative designation is attached: Yes No (Designations must be a separate document from assignment)	
4. Application number(s) or registration number(s): A. Trademark Application No.(s) Additional number(s) attempts Additional number(s) attempts	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes No B. Trademark Registration No.(s) 2180734, 1068127	
Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Report L. Titlow	6. Total number of applications and registrations Involved:	
Name: Robert L. Titley Internal Address: Quarles & Brady LLP	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$_65.00 Enclosed Authorized to be charged to deposit account	
Street Address: 411 East Wisconsin Avenue	8. Deposit account number: 170055	
City: Milwaukee State: WI Zip: 53202	THE CDACE	
9. Signature. Heather L. Cain Name of Person Signing Total number of pages Including cover sheet, attachments, and document: Do NOT USE THIS SPACE July 14, 2003 Date		

Mall documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to:

Commissioner of Patent & Trademarks, Box Assignments

Washington, D.C. 20231



I, HARRIET SMITH WINDSOR, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY THE ATTACHED IS A TRUE AND CORRECT COPY OF THE CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT OF "VPI MIRREX, LLC", CHANGING ITS NAME FROM "VPI MIRREX, LLC" TO "VPI FILM, LLC", FILED IN THIS OFFICE ON THE TENTH DAY OF MARCH, A.D. 2003, AT 12 O'CLOCK P.M.



Warriet Smith Hindson
Harriet Smith Windson, Secretary of State

AUTHENTICATION: 2299023

DATE: OFRADEMARK

REEL: 002683 FRAME: 0685

2196923 8100

030157882

STATE OF DELAWARE SECRETARY OF STATE DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS FILED 12:00 PM 03/10/2003 030157882 - 2196923

CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT TO CERTIFICATE OF PORMATION OF VPI MIRREX, LLC

VPI Mirrox, LLC (hereinafter called the "Company"), a limited liability company organized, and existing under and by virtue of the Limited Liability Company Act of the State of Delaware, does hereby certify:

- 1. The name of the Company is VPI Mirrox, LLC.
- Peragraph 1 of the Certificate of Formation of the Company is hereby amended to read in its entirety as follows:
 - 1. The name of the finited liability company is VPI Film, LLC.

Executed on March 10 , 2003.

RECORDED: 07/14/2003

VPI MIRREX. LLC

P. Gregory Mickelson
Authorized Person

OBMCE3373342.1

TRADEMARK
REEL: 002683 FRAME: 0686.*